FRIDAY THURSDAY WEDNESDAY TUESDAY MONDAY

QUESTIONS?

JULY 7™ — JULY 11™

Rosie's Diner
Monday - Friday

5:30 a.m. — 8:30 a.m. Espresso Bar

5:30 a.m. — 8:30 a.m. Breakfast

9:45 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Lunch

4:15 p.m. - 5:15 p.m. Brunch

6:00 p.m. — 7:30 p.m. Dinner

5:30 a.m. - 7:45 p.m. Retail Scan & Pay

BREAKFAST

Spicy chicken mushroom breakfast sandwich

GRILL SPECIAL

BBQ peach roasted pork on toasted telera roll

GINGER REPUBLIC

Orange peel chicken or beef & broccoli w/ vegetable fried rice ,
Vegetable lo mien, vegetable egg roll

SOUP BAR

Chicken & dumpling

BREAKFAST

Chicken and waffle sandwich

GRILL SPECIAL

BBO Bacon Burger with Candied Bacon

PIZZA

Individual hand formed traditional Neapolitan style pizza fresh &
Flavorful , featured special: spinach & bacon pizza

SOUP BAR

Broccoli cheddar

BREAKFAST

Always Sunny Burrito - Philly meat, peppers & onions, & garlic aioli
GRILL SPECIAL

Spicy chicken Cuban

TURO TURO

Serving Filipino BBQ chicken or pork as protein w/ Calrose rice,
vegetable pancit & roasted sweet potatoes

SOUP BAR

Country beef

BREAKFAST

Chicken apple sausage breakfast club sandwich

GRILL SPECIAL

Croque monsieur

$6.45
$7.00

$10.49

$4.25/4.85

$6.45
$7.59

$8.15

$4.25/4.85
$6.45
$7.59

$10.49

$4.25/4.85
$6.45

$6.00

PIZZA

Individual hand formed traditional Neapolitan style pizza fresh &
Flavorful, featured special: supreme pizza

SOUP BAR

Chicken lemon orzo

BREAKFAST

Tex-mex breakfast biscuit sandwich

GRILL SPECIAL

Southwest burger

TACO CANTINA

Exciting cuisine flavor from Mexico & latin American, street tacos
w/ Spanishrice, pinto beans & toppers

SOUP BAR

Ivar's clam chowder

$8.15

$4.25/4.85

$6.45
$11.49

$10.49

$4.95/5.99

hitps://eurestcafes.compass-usa.com/boeingcafes s

ENTERPRISE

FOOD

SERVICES

FEATURING o

MONDAY

Quesabirria, traditional
Mexican dish: stew meat,
Cheese & tortillas, soaked
In fat broth, also known
as consume’ for dipping

$10.49

MA

oL

de ch /
GHEOE%Y nspired mic-ns &

TUESDAY

Made to order mac &
cheese bowl w/ in house

Toppers
PP $10.49

it

WEDNESDAY

Serving a tex -mex taco
platter: two taco w/
Choice of protein, rice
Refried beans & toppers

$10.49

Gagi-rrito

Jusion-style burritas

THURSDAY

Gogi-rrito is a new type
Street food, Korean style
BBO in a burrito serve w/
Your choice gochujang
Pork or crispy chicken,
Slaw & toppers ~ $10.55

o111

market

FRIDAY

Serving pacific northwest
Fish w/ garlic fries,
coleslaw & sauces

$11.49

John Mills | Sous Chef | john.mills@compass-usa.com | 206 966 0544
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