

JULY 7^{TH} – JULY 11^{TH}

Rosie's Diner Monday – Friday 5:30 a.m. – 8:30 a.m. Espresso Bar 5:30 a.m. – 8:30 a.m. Breakfast 9:45 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Lunch

4:15 p.m. – 5:15 p.m. Brunch 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. Dinner

5:30 a.m. – 7:45 p.m. Retail Scan & Pay



FEATURING :



	BREAKFAST	
MONDAY	Spicy chicken mushroom breakfast sandwich GRILL SPECIAL	\$6.45
	BBQ peach roasted pork on toasted telera roll GINGER REPUBLIC	\$7.00
	Orange peel chicken or beef & broccoli w/ vegetable fried rice , Vegetable lo mien , vegetable egg roll	\$10.49
	SOUP BAR Chicken & dumpling	\$4.25/4.85
TUESDAY	BREAKFAST	
	Chicken and waffle sandwich GRILL SPECIAL	\$6.45
	BBQ Bacon Burger with Candied Bacon PIZZA	\$7.59
	Individual hand formed traditional Neapolitan style pizza fresh & Flavorful , featured special: spinach & bacon pizza SOUP BAR	\$8.15
	Broccoli cheddar	\$4.25/4.85
WEDNESDAY	BREAKFAST Always Sunny Burrito – Philly meat, peppers & onions, & garlic aioli	\$6.45
	GRILL SPECIAL Spicy chicken Cuban	\$7.59
	TURO TURO Serving Filipino BBQ chicken or pork as protein w/ Calrose rice, vegetable pancit & roasted sweet potatoes	\$10.49
	SOUP BAR	
	Country beef BREAKFAST	\$4.25/4.85
THURSDAY	Chicken apple sausage breakfast club sandwich GRILL SPECIAL	\$6.45
	Croque monsieur	\$6.00
	PIZZA Individual hand formed traditional Neapolitan style pizza fresh & Flavorful, featured special: supreme pizza SOUP BAR	\$8.15
	Chicken lemon orzo	\$4.25/4.85
FRIDAY	BREAKFAST Tex-mex breakfast biscuit sandwich	\$6.45
	GRILL SPECIAL Southwest burger	\$11.49
	TACO CANTINA	Ş11. 4 3
	Exciting cuisine flavor from Mexico & latin American, street tacos w/ Spanish rice, pinto beans & toppers	\$10.49
	SOUP BAR	Δ. 0Ε.E.00

MONDAY



Quesabirria, traditional Mexican dish: stew meat, Cheese & tortillas, soaked In fat broth, also known as consume' for dipping

\$10.49

TUESDAY



Made to order mac & cheese bowl w/ in house made cheese sauce w/ Inspired mix-ins & **Toppers**

\$10.49

WEDNESDAY



Serving a tex -mex taco platter: two taco w/ Choice of protein, rice Refried beans & toppers

\$10.49

THURSDAY



Gogi-rrito is a new type Street food, Korean style BBO in a burrito serve w/ Your choice gochujang Pork or crispy chicken, Slaw & toppers \$10.55

FRIDAY



Serving pacific northwest Fish w/ garlic fries, coleslaw & sauces

\$11.49

\$4.95/5.99

Ivar's clam chowder